
464 Tatsfield
–
Biggin
Hill
–
New
Addington

464 Mondays
to
Fridays
SD

Tatsfield�Old�Ship 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 Then 40��10 1410 1440 -- 1510 1540 1610 1640

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0612 0642 0712 0742 0812 0842 0912 every�30 42��12 1412 1442 -- 1512 1542 1612 1642

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0615 0645 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 minutes 46��16 1416 1446 -- 1516 1546 1616 1646

Biggin�Hill�Post�Office 0618 0648 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 at�these 49��19 until 1419 1449 -- 1519 1549 1619 1649

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0620 0650 0721 0751 0821 0851 0921 minutes 51��21 1421 1452 1515 1522 1552 1622 1652

Arnhem�Drive�Calley�Down�Crescent 0627 0657 0728 0759 0829 0859 0928 past 58��28 1428 1459 1523 1530 1600 1630 1700

New�Addington�Parkway 0629 0659 0730 0802 0832 0902 0931 the�hour 01��31 1431 1502 1526 1533 1603 1633 1703

Tatsfield�Old�Ship 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010 2110 2210 2310 0010

Tatsfield�School�Corner 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 1942 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 1716 1746 1816 1846 1916 1946 2016 2115 2215 2315 0015

Biggin�Hill�Post�Office 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919 1949 2019 2117 2217 2317 0017

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 1722 1752 1822 1852 1921 1951 2021 2119 2219 2319 0019

Arnhem�Drive�Calley�Down�Crescent 1730 1800 1830 1900 1928 1958 2028 2126 2226 2326 0026

New�Addington�Parkway 1733 1803 1833 1903 1931 2001 2031 2128 2228 2328 0028

464 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
Tatsfield�Old�Ship 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 Then 40��10 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 0010

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0612 0642 0712 0742 0812 0842 0912 every�30 42��12 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0846 0916 minutes 46��16 1916 2016 2115 2215 2315 0015

Biggin�Hill�Post�Office 0617 0647 0717 0747 0817 0848 0919 at�these 49��19 until 1919 2019 2118 2218 2318 0017

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0850 0921 minutes 51��21 1921 2021 2120 2220 2320 0019

Arnhem�Drive�Calley�Down�Crescent 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0857 0928 past 58��28 1928 2028 2127 2227 2327 0025

New�Addington�Parkway 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 0859 0930 the�hour 00��30 1930 2030 2129 2229 2329 0027

464 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
Tatsfield�Old�Ship 0810 0910 1010 Then 10 2010 2110 2210 2310 0010

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0812 0912 1012 every�60 12 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0815 0915 1016 minutes 16 2016 2115 2215 2315 0015

Biggin�Hill�Post�Office 0817 0917 1019 at�these 19 until 2019 2118 2218 2318 0018

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0819 0919 1021 minutes 21 2021 2120 2220 2320 0020

Arnhem�Drive�Calley�Down�Crescent 0826 0926 1028 past 28 2028 2126 2226 2326 0026

New�Addington�Parkway 0828 0928 1030 the�hour 30 2030 2128 2228 2328 0028

Operated�by�Abellio
London www.londonbusroutes.net 20.5.17



464 New
Addington
–
Biggin
Hill
–
Tatsfield

464 Mondays
to
Fridays
SD SD

New�Addington�Parkway 0640 0710 0738 0740 0808 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 Then 40��10 1410 1440 1510 1540

Arnhem�Drive�Calley�Down�Crescent 0642 0712 0741 0743 0811 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 every�30 43��13 1413 1443 1513 1543

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0651 0721 0750 0752 0820 0822 0852 0922 0952 1020 minutes 50��20 1420 1451 1521 1551

Biggin�Hill�Post�Office 0653 0723 -- 0754 -- 0824 0854 0924 0954 1022 at�these 52��22 until 1422 1453 1523 1553

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0655 0725 -- 0758 -- 0828 0858 0928 0958 1025 minutes 55��25 1425 1457 1527 1557

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0658 0728 -- 0801 -- 0831 0901 0931 1001 1028 past 58��28 1428 1500 1530 1600

Tatsfield�Old�Ship 0701 0731 -- 0804 -- 0834 0904 0934 1004 1031 the�hour 01��31 1431 1503 1533 1603

New�Addington�Parkway 1610 Then 40��10 1840 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340 0040

Arnhem�Drive�Calley�Down�Crescent 1613 every�30 43��13 1843 1913 1943 2042 2142 2242 2342 0042

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 1621 minutes 51��21 1851 1920 1950 2049 2149 2249 2349 0049

Biggin�Hill�Post�Office 1623 at�these 53��23 until 1853 1922 1952 2051 2151 2251 2351 0051

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 1627 minutes 57��27 1857 1925 1955 2053 2153 2253 2353 0053

Tatsfield�School�Corner 1630 past 00��30 1900 1928 1958 2056 2156 2256 2356 0056

Tatsfield�Old�Ship 1633 the�hour 03��33 1903 1931 2001 2059 2159 2259 2359 0059

464 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
New�Addington�Parkway 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 Then 10��40 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340 0040

Arnhem�Drive�Calley�Down�Crescent 0642 0712 0742 0812 0843 every�30 13��43 1843 1943 2042 2142 2242 2342 0042

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0649 0719 0749 0819 0850 minutes 20��50 1850 1950 2049 2149 2249 2349 0048

Biggin�Hill�Post�Office 0651 0721 0751 0821 0852 at�these 22��52 until 1852 1952 2051 2151 2251 2351 0050

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0653 0723 0753 0823 0855 minutes 25��55 1855 1955 2053 2153 2253 2353 0052

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0656 0726 0756 0826 0858 past 28��58 1858 1958 2056 2156 2256 2356 0055

Tatsfield�Old�Ship 0659 0729 0759 0829 0901 the�hour 31��01 1901 2001 2059 2159 2259 2359 0058

464 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
New�Addington�Parkway 0840 0940 1040 Then 40 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340 0040

Arnhem�Drive�Calley�Down�Crescent 0842 0942 1043 every�60 43 1943 2042 2142 2242 2342 0042

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0849 0949 1050 minutes 50 1950 2049 2149 2249 2349 0049

Biggin�Hill�Post�Office 0851 0951 1052 at�these 52 until 1952 2051 2151 2251 2351 0051

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0853 0953 1055 minutes 55 1955 2053 2153 2253 2353 0053

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0856 0956 1058 past 58 1958 2056 2156 2256 2356 0056

Tatsfield�Old�Ship 0859 0959 1101 the�hour 01 2001 2059 2159 2259 2359 0059

Operated�by�Abellio
London www.londonbusroutes.net 20.5.17


